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Date Time Opponent Location Summary

2/4/2019 Monday 5:00 PM Sachse H-WEHS Baseball Field scrimmage

2/8/2019 Friday 4:30 PM Heritage H-WEHS Baseball Field scrimmage

2/12/2019 Tuesday 5:15 PM Wylie A-Wylie High School scrimmage

2/15/2019 Friday 4:30 PM Frisco Centennial H-WEHS Baseball Field scrimmage

2/21/2019 Thursday 5:00 PM Mesquite Horn H-WEHS Baseball Field WylieISD Tournament

2/21/2019 Thursday 7:00 PM Plano East H-WEHS Baseball Field WylieISD Tournament

2/22/2019 Friday TBA TBD H-WEHS Baseball Field WylieISD Tournament

2/23/2019 Saturday TBA TBD H-WEHS Baseball Field WylieISD Tournament

2/28/2019 Thursday 12:40 PM Mesquite Horn A-Tillery Field Mesquite Tournament

3/1/2019 Friday 12:40 PM Seagoville A-Tillery Field Mesquite Tournament

3/2/2019 Saturday 5:20 PM Mesquite A-Tillery Field Mesquite Tournament

3/2/2019 Saturday 7:40 PM Skyline A-Tillery Field Mesquite Tournament

3/5/2019 Tuesday 7:30 PM Lovejoy A-Lovejoy High School DISTRICT

3/7/2019 Thursday 5:45 PM Woodrow Wilson A-Richardson HS Lake Highlands Tournament

3/7/2019 Thursday 8:00 PM Richardson A-Richardson HS Lake Highlands Tournament

3/8/2019 Friday 5:45 PM North Dallas A-JJ Pearce High School Lake Highlands Tournament

3/9/2019 Saturday 10:00 AM Belton A-Richardson HS Lake Highlands Tournament

3/9/2019 Saturday 2:30 PM Lake Highlands A-Lake Highlands High School Lake Highlands Tournament

3/12/2019 Tuesday 7:30 PM Sherman A-Sherman - Veterans baseball field @ Fairview Park DISTRICT

3/15/2019 Friday 7:30 PM McKinney North H-WEHS Baseball Field DISTRICT

3/19/2019 Tuesday 7:30 PM Denison A-Denison High School DISTRICT

3/22/2019 Friday 7:30 PM Princeton H-WEHS Baseball Field DISTRICT

3/23/2019 Saturday 1:00 PM Sachse A-Sachse High School  

3/26/2019 Tuesday 7:30 PM Lovejoy H-WEHS Baseball Field DISTRICT

3/29/2019 Friday 7:30 PM Lovejoy A-Lovejoy High School DISTRICT

4/2/2019 Tuesday 7:30 PM Sherman H-WEHS Baseball Field DISTRICT

4/5/2019 Friday 7:30 PM Sherman A-Sherman - Veterans baseball field @ Fairview Park DISTRICT

4/9/2019 Tuesday 7:30 PM McKinney North A-McKinney North High School DISTRICT

4/12/2019 Friday 7:30 PM McKinney North H-WEHS Baseball Field DISTRICT

4/13/2019 Saturday 1:30 PM Plano East A-Plano East High School  

4/16/2019 Tuesday 7:30 PM Denison H-WEHS Baseball Field DISTRICT

4/18/2019 Thursday 7:30 PM Denison A-Denison High School DISTRICT

4/23/2019 Tuesday 7:30 PM Princeton A-Princeton High School DISTRICT

4/26/2019 Friday 7:30 PM Princeton H-WEHS Baseball Field *DISTRICT

*  Senior Night / Furture Raider Night


